
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0769-21

 

 

Agenda Date: 10/19/2021 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Change Order No. 1 to Contract 2021039 - Hubbard Street Reconstruction 

 

Resolved, that Change Order No. 1 to Contract 2021039 - Hubbard Street Reconstruction, 

LaLonde Contractors Inc., Contractor, is approved in the amount of $14,992.90. 

 

Fiscal Note: Funding for this change order is available in Account Number 40101 57500-

Water/Wastewater Project. 


